FORM 6 CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT UNDER SECTION 32 OF THE ACT

Construction Lien Act

TOWN	I OF OAKVILLE	
(County/District/Regional Municipality/Town/City in which premises are situated)		
377 Gloucester Ave Oakville, ON L6J 3X3		
(street address and city, town, etc., or, if there is no street address, the location of the premises)		
This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement:		
Exterior Painting/Window and Door Replacement		
(short description of the improvement)		
	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	22, 2022
to the above premises was substantially performed on August 22, 2022 (date substantially performed)		
Date c	ertificate signed:	Flora (shirt / San 8 2023 14/1 FRT) Transhall Eigher / San 8 2023 14/1 FRT)
		Eliza Meth Fisher (Sep 7, 2022 1421 EDT) Trumboll Fisher (Sep 8, 2022 1459 EDT) **Dave Famis**
N/A	(payment certifier where there is one)	(owner and contractor, where there is no payment certifier)
Name of owner: Elizabeth and Trumbull Fisher		
Address for service: 377 Gloucester Ave Oakville, ON L6J 3X3		
Name of contractor: Whitehall Homes & Construction		
Address for service: 565 CHARTWELL RD. OAKVILLE, ON L6L 2Y7		
Name of payment certifier (where applicable): N/A		
Address:		
(Use A or B, whichever is appropriate)		
A. Identification of premises for preservation of liens:		
	377 Gloucester Ave Oakville, ON L6J 3X3	
	(where liens attach to premises, reference to lot and plan number or instrument registration number)	
	B. Office to which claim for lien must be given to preserve lien:	
	(where liens do not attach to premises)	

Form 6- Substantial Completion - 377 Gloucester Ave

Final Audit Report 2022-09-08

Created: 2022-08-25

By: Brittney Rivera (brivera@whitehallhomes.ca)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAApbcFUSYXFhw0lKS_r0LhHT5Q6W1YffKq

"Form 6- Substantial Completion - 377 Gloucester Ave" History

- Document created by Brittney Rivera (brivera@whitehallhomes.ca) 2022-08-25 5:58:31 PM GMT- IP address: 72.38.216.79
- Document emailed to elizabethfisher0903@gmail.com for signature 2022-08-25 6:03:10 PM GMT
- Document emailed to trumbullgfisher@gmail.com for signature 2022-08-25 6:03:10 PM GMT
- Document emailed to dfarris@whitehallhomes.ca for signature 2022-08-25 6:03:10 PM GMT
- Email viewed by dfarris@whitehallhomes.ca 2022-08-28 1:05:59 PM GMT- IP address: 50.100.53.254
- Signer dfarris@whitehallhomes.ca entered name at signing as Dave Farris 2022-08-28 1:08:36 PM GMT- IP address: 50.100.53.254
- Document e-signed by Dave Farris (dfarris@whitehallhomes.ca)
 Signature Date: 2022-08-28 1:08:38 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 50.100.53.254
- Email viewed by elizabethfisher0903@gmail.com 2022-09-01 - 6:30:20 PM GMT- IP address: 173.238.127.166
- Email viewed by elizabethfisher0903@gmail.com 2022-09-07 6:20:48 PM GMT- IP address: 64.228.68.214
- Signer elizabethfisher0903@gmail.com entered name at signing as Elizabeth Fisher 2022-09-07 6:21:42 PM GMT- IP address: 64.228.68.214

- Document e-signed by Elizabeth Fisher (elizabethfisher0903@gmail.com)

 Signature Date: 2022-09-07 6:21:44 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 64.228.68.214
- Email viewed by trumbullgfisher@gmail.com 2022-09-08 6:44:56 PM GMT- IP address: 72.143.206.78
- Signer trumbullgfisher@gmail.com entered name at signing as Trumbull Fisher 2022-09-08 6:50:02 PM GMT- IP address: 72.143.206.78
- Document e-signed by Trumbull Fisher (trumbullgfisher@gmail.com)

 Signature Date: 2022-09-08 6:50:03 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 72.143.206.78
- Agreement completed.

 2022-09-08 6:50:03 PM GMT